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

GreenGreen
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Chad Sportel, Home Inspector
chad@sportelhomeinspections.com
www.sportelhomeinspections.com

(320) 979-3846

    Flexible Scheduling

    Onsite Reports

    Flexible Scheduling

    Onsite Reports

    Radon Testing

    Certified by the American
     Home Inspection Training 
     Institute

 

320-231-3777
629 1st Street South 
Willmar, MN 56201 

www.homeloansmn.net Maribeth Williamson
NMLS #370041

Jared Williamson
NMLS #1721364

It’s a great time to purchase a 
home.  Your house payment may 

be lower than your rent!  Give us a 
call to see how much you can 

afford.  Free consultation!

Apply Online

 

320-231-3777
629 1st Street South 
Willmar, MN 56201 

www.homeloansmn.net Maribeth Williamson
NMLS #370041

Jared Williamson
NMLS #1721364

It’s a great time to purchase a 
home.  Your house payment may 

be lower than your rent!  Give us a 
call to see how much you can 

afford.  Free consultation!

Apply Online

 

320-231-3777
629 1st Street South 
Willmar, MN 56201 

www.homeloansmn.net Maribeth Williamson
NMLS #370041

Jared Williamson
NMLS #1721364

It’s a great time to purchase a 
home.  Your house payment may 

be lower than your rent!  Give us a 
call to see how much you can 

afford.  Free consultation!

Apply Online

Advertise Advertise 
Here!Here!

Become a Member of the
West Central Association of REALTORS®

As a member you will have the opportunity 
to advertise in the Home Plus magazine 

and will connect with the REALTOR® 
community and the WCAR members.

Call TODAY for more informa� on
320-235-6881
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You don’t need the luck You don’t need the luck 
of the Irish for a of the Irish for a 

smooth real smooth real 
estate closing!

320-262-5200
1600 Hwy 12 East, Suite A – Willmar

email: closings@qtwillmar.com
www.QualityTitleWillmar.com

105 Central Ave • PO Box 289 • New London, MN 56273 • (320) 354-2277

Start an application online at   www.umbnl.com

Stop in and visit with Anthony or Nick

Anthony
NMLS# 420249

Nick
NMLS# 420250

If you have a Vision,
WE CAN FINANCE IT!

33 Years Real Estate & Insurance Experience Working for You!

Rick Nordin, Broker/Owner
Lake Lillian

320-979-0667 • 320-664-4444

First State Real EstateFirst State Real Estate
15 acres 
of prime 

buildable bare 
land located 

on east side of 
Big Kandiyohi 

Lake on
east side of 
Big Kandi 

Drive.

$149,000

NEW
LISTING

3 bedroom rambler with 
many updates including
siding, roof, windows, 

doors, interior paint, plus
off street parking & 

double garage in Cosmos.

COMING SOON

Nice 4 bedroom, 2 bath 
rambler, attached one car 
garage, large deck, well 

shaded corner lot located 
in Lake Lillian.
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JUSTIN PAFFRATH 320.491.9035
justinpaffrath@edinarealty.com

ANGELA PAFFRATH 320.444.0989
angelapaffrath@edinarealty.com

www.pafre.com
– RESIDENTIAL – RESIDENTIAL – RESIDENTIAL – RESIDENTIAL –

– COMMERCIAL – COMMERCIAL – COMMERCIAL – COMMERCIAL –

– LOTS & LAND – LOTS & LAND – LOTS & LAND – LOTS & LAND –

7709 North Shore Drive, Spicer
3BR • 3BA • 2,508 SqFt

MLS# 5433747 – $275,000

1604 1st Street, Willmar
20 Units • 6.33 Acres 65,552 SqFt

MLS# 5474716 – $5,500,000

NEW LISTING

#### Co Rd 9, Willmar
1 Acre • Perfect for nearly any use

MLS# 5431331 – $29,900

13979 Indian Beach Road, Spicer
.22 Acres • Second Tier Building Lot

MLS# 5430242 – $65,000

NEW LISTING NEW LISTING

7501 Long Lake Rd, Willmar
4BR, 5BA • 5,459 SqFt

MLS# 5290576 – $454,787

POINT LAKE

194 Progress Way, Spicer
3 Units • 1 Acre • 6,581 SqFt
MLS# 5318848 – $278,000

1001 SW 18th Street, Willmar
4BR • 2BA • 1,806 SqFt

MLS# 5470659 – $188,888

NEW LISTINGNEW LISTING

107 Pleasant Ave W, Atwater
3,600 SqFt Building  • Lot on US Hwy 12

MLS# 5433136 – $169,000

NEW LISTING

20159 Country Road 8, Glenwood
3BR • 3BA • 20 Acres • 2,260 SqFt

MLS# 5231829 – $363,777

LAKE SCANDI

PENDING

122 3rd Street N, Atwater
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